GSIS SESSION 2025-26 FOR (OLD STUDENT) GSIS SESSION 2025-26 FOR (NEW STUDENT)

NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Ry, 80/-
Wil be charged as late fee per day.

Class Total } 0 3 N 3 I : Class lﬂel. Fee Total 3 [ -z- [ -3- :
fee |ii0aean| 1300y | 1300cr | 1-103AN. fee |ii0apri| s10muy | 1100cr. | 110N,
X I 48000 | 12000 12000 12000 12000 X 500 60000 | 24000 12000 12000 12000
Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional) Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional)
Fee Detail Fee Detail
Monthly Fee [ 3s00x12 42000| [Monthly Fee | 3500x12 42000
Exam Fee 2000 Exam Fee 2000
Practical & Lab Fee 1000 Practical & Lab Fee 1000
Sports & Activity Fee 3000 Admission fee 15000

charged as late fee per day.

NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs, 50/- will be

NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs. 30/-
will be charged as late fee per day.

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
Class T:::' Install Install Class IReg. FeeJ Jots 1 i 1 Ih
1-10APRIL | 1-10JULY | 1100cT. | 1.101AN. fee |10 APRIL | 1-10JULY | 1-100CT. | 1-10JAN.
XI ]Comm. 51200 | 12800 12800 12800 12800 Xl Comm. 500 58200 19800 12800 12800 12800
Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional) INote :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional)
Fee Detail Fee Detail
Monthly Fee | 3600x12 43200 [Monthly Fee [  3600x12 43200
Exam Fee 2000 Exam Fee 2000
Practical & Lab Fee 3000 Practical & Lab Fee 3000
Subject Registration fee 3000 Admission fee 10000|

NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs. 50/~ will be

charged as late fee per day,

NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs. 50/~

will be charged as late fee per day.

3 4
Class Total u\m:mm Imu:tnm lnsta:mem mm:m Class Ineg. Fee Total A .
fee |1i0apr 130suty | 11000t | 1103aN. fee | ;i0apri| 11000y | 1100cT. | 1-100aN.
Xi lSCI 55200 | 13800 | 13800 | 13800 13800 Xl Sci. 500 61200 | 19800 | 13800 | 13800 13800
Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional) Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional)
Fee Detail | Fee Detail
Monthly Fee [ 3600 x 12 43200 Monthly Fee ] 3600 x 12 43200
Exam Fee 2000 Exam Fee 2000
Practical & Lab Fee 5000 Practical & Lab Fee 5000
Subject Registration fee 5000 Admission fee 11000

charged as late fee per day.

NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs. 30/- will be

Class o : L] R Class  [Reg. Fee. Lo bl ] [ :
fee 110 APRIL | 1-10JULY | 1-100CT. | 1-10JAN. fee | y.a0apru | 110swey | 1-100cT. | 110188
X ]Comm. 53600 | 13400 13400 13400 13400 Xil Comm.| 500 65600 | 25400 13400 13400 13400
Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional) Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional)
Fee Detail Fee Detail
Monthly Fee | 3800x12 45600] |Monthly Fee |  3800x12 45600
Exam Fee 2000 Exam Fee 2000
Practical & Lab Fee 3000 Practical & Lab Fee 3000
Sports & Activity Fee Admission fee 15000

NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs, 50/- NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs. 30/« will be
will be charged as late fee per day. charged as late fee per day.
ciass | 700 AR 02 - g P e e - - :
fee |ii0armu| 11000ty | 1100cr. | 1101aN. fee |11 APRIL | 1-10JuLy | 1100CT. | 1-10AN.
Xl ISCI. 56600 | 14150 | 14150 | 14150 14150 Xl Sci. 500 68600 | 26150 | 14150 | 14150 | 14150
|Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional) Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional)
Fee Detail Fee Detail

Monthly Fee |  3800x12 45600] [Monthly Fee |  3800x12 45600
Exam Fee 2000 Exam Fee 2000
Practical & Lab Fee 6000) Practical & Lab Fee 6000
Sports & Activity Fee Admission fee 15000
NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs, 80/-

will be charged as late fee per day,

| N
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GSIS SESSION 2025-26 FOR (OLD STUDENT) GSIS SESSION 2025-26 FOR (NEW STUDENT)

Total 1 2 3 4 I Total 1 2 3 4
Class i ! 0 1 Class |Reg. Feel i Install
fee |iy0apmi| 1000y | 1300ct. | 1100an. fee | isoaprn| 1-10suny | 1100cT. | 1-101aN,
KG sec. 25200 6300 6300 6300 6300 KG sec. 500 28700 9800 6300 6300 6300
Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional) Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional)
Fee Detail Fee Detail
Monthly Fee |  18s0x12 22200]  |Monthly Fee | 1850 x12 22200
Exam Fee 1500] Exam Fee 1500

Admission fee

Sports & Activity Fee 1500 5000
NOTE = Pay the installments il the allottel Ui otherwise Rs 80/ NOTE &= Py the Tnstaliments (il the nltotted time; oihierwise Rs. $0/- will he
Will be chavged as late fee per days chitFed s e fée per day,

Class Total A e e i Class |Reg. Fee il ‘ i o (e

fee |jj0aprn| 10y | 1000ct. | 110N, fee | 1iomprn| 110y | 1100, | 1105aN,

Lto Nl 29400 | 7350 7350 7350 7350 Ito il 500 33900 | 11850 7350 7350 7350

Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional) Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional)
Fee Detail Fee Detail

Monthly Fee | 2200x12 26400] [Monthly Fee | 2200x12 26400
Exam Fee 1500] [Exam Fee 1500

Sports & Activity Fee

will be charged as late fee per day.

1500

NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs. S0/-

Admission fee

/- will be

Class forat : : 3 ? Class |Reg. Fee) otat : 2 2 :
fee |ii0aern| 13050y | 1300cr. | 1101aN. fee [ 1.10aprn| 11050ty | 11000, | 1.101an.
IVtoV 32300 8075 8075 8075 8075 IVtoV 500 36300 12075 8075 8075 8075
Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional) INote :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional)
Fee Detail Fee Detail
Monthly Fee |  2400x12 Monthly Fee |  2400x12 28800
Exam Fee Exam Fee 1500

Sports & Activity Fee

NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs. 50/-

Admission fee
NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted ti

6000

me, otherwise Rs. 50/~ will be

will be charged as late fee per day. charged as late fee per day.
Total 1 2 3 a Total 1 2 3 3
Class Instal Install Class |Reg. Fee Install
fee |[1a0aprn| 11000ty | 1100cT. | 11018, fee |10aprn| 11010y | 11000t | 110.an.
Vi To Vil 36100 9025 9025 9025 9025 ViTo VIl 500 42100 15025 9025 9025 9025
Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional) Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional)
Fee Detail Fee Detail

Monthly Fee ] 2700 x 12 Monthly Fee I 2700 x 12 32400
Exam Fee |exam Fee 1700

Sports & Activity Fee

will be charged as late fee per day.

NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs. 50/-

Admission fee
NOT

charged as late fee per day.

2= Pay the installments till the allotted time, otherwise Rs. 50/~ will be

a Total 1 2 3 4 Total 1 2 3 4
ass Instaliment | Instaliment | instaliment | instaliment Class  |Reg. Fee Install I Install il
fee |ii0apmn| 1205ty | 1300k | 110 JAN. j fee |10apri| 11000y | 1-00cr. | 1100an.

I1X ] 45800 | 11450 | 11450 | 11450 | 11450 X 500 | 52800 | 18450 | 11450 | 11450 | 11450

Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional) [Note :- Conve. Per month 1000/- (Optional)
Fee Detail Fee Detail

Monthly Fee |  3400x12 40800  [Monthly Fee [ 3400x12 40800
Exam Fee 2000 Exam Fee 2000
Sports & Activity Fee 3000 Admission fee

NOTE :- Pay the installments till the allotted t
charged as late fee per day,

ime, otherwise Rs, S0/ will be
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